
Who to call
Renewable Energy

Daryl Robinson – Servicing
Renewable Energy SME – NZ
M: +64 21 908 950 
Daryl.Robinson@wtwco.com

Jesse Krause – Servicing
Construction - Major Projects 
Team – VIC
Jesse.Krause@wtwco.com

Sarah Pendred – Due Diligence
Head of Due Diligence – VIC
M: +61 449 804 669 
Sarah.Pendred@wtwco.com

Bruce Bailment – Claims
Claims Leader – QLD 
Claims Operations Centre 
M: +61 411 659 392 
Bruce.Ballment@wtwco.com

Debbie Pilling – Engineering
Associate Director – Risk – Risk 
Centre Management – NSW
M: +61 434 075 999 
Debbie.Pilling@wtwco.com

Ashley Moss – Claims
Senior Claims Advisor – NSW
T: +61 2 9285 4029 
Ashley.Moss@wtwco.com

Mark Thompson – Placement
Broking Director, Construction 
Placement – NSW
M: +61 403 943 708 
Mark.Thompson@wtwco.com

Ken Lee – Engineering
Risk Centre Management – NSW 
Risk & Broking Team 
Kenneth.Lee@wtwco.com

Stephen MacDermott – Placement
Broking Director – Operational 
Placement – OLD
T: +61 416 465 275 
Stephen.Macdermott@wtwco.com

Peter Critchley – Servicing 
Renewable Energy SME – QLD
M: +61 411 082 787 
Peter.Critchley@wtwco.com

Matthew Frost – Servicing
Head of Risk Advisory, Regional 
Lead Natural Resources – VIC
M: +61 400 856 132 
Matthew.Frost@wtwco.com

Tracey Reynolds – Servicing
Renewable Energy SME – NSW
T: +61 2 9285 4098 
Tracey.Reynolds@wtwco.com

Kishan Dasan – Servicing
Director of Strategic Growth 
– Construction and Natural 
Resources – VIC
M: +61 451 890 587 
Kishan.Dasan2@wtwco.com

John Rae – Servicing
Australasian Renewable 
Energy Leader – VIC
M: +61 402 586 993 
John.Rae@wtwco.com

Iain Drennan – Servicing
Head of Construction  
Australasia – NSW
M: +61 481 038 260 
Iain.Drennan@wtwco.com
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